|CO LUMBIA
METROPOLITAN AIRPOR
ENPLANED PASSENGERS
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA
FBO CHARTERS
Enplaned Passenger Total

LANDED WEIGHT (1,000 LB UNITS)
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA

Subtotal
MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
AIR CARGO CARRIERS

Subtotal

Landed Weight Total

LANDINGS
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA

Subtotal
MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
AIR CARGO CARRIERS

Subtotal

Landings Total

ENPLANED FREIGHT / CARGO
MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO

FEDERAL EXPRESS

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

AIR CARGO CARRIERS

Enplaned Cargo Total

Month

Year-to-Date

Feb-25 | Feb-24 % Change 2025 2024 % Change
19,560 24,637 -20.61% 40,031 46,483 -13.88%
4,984 5,748 -13.29% 10,435 10,673 -2.23%
21,399 17,381 23.12% 40,540 33,416 21.32%
167 639 100.00% 465 921 -49.51%
46,110 48,405 -4.74% 91,471 91,493 -0.02%
23,158 30,656 -24.46% 49,103 59,401 -17.34%
5,806 6,685 -13.15% 12,561 13,580 -7.50%
25,604 19,925 28.50% 50,256 39,349 27.72%
54,568 57,266 -4.71% 111,920 112,330 -0.36%
1,506 1,742 -13.55% 3,106 3,484 -10.85%
5,904 6,481 -8.90% 12,536 11,727 6.90%
19,188 19,082 0.56% 41,208 37,950 8.58%
548 574 -4.53% 1,070 1,200 -10.83%
27,146 27,879 -2.63% 57,920 54,361 6.55%
85,145 -4.03% 169,840 166,691 1.89%

389 452 -13.94% 799 913 -12.49%
104 111 -6.31% 218 226 -3.54%
256 193 32.64% 512 395 29.62%
749 756 -0.93% 1,529 1,534 -0.33%

32 37 -13.51% 66 74 -10.81%

22 21 4.76% 46 38 21.05%

63 56 12.50% 134 109 22.94%

21 22 -4.55% 41 46 -10.87%

138 136 1.47% 287 267 7.49%
887 892 -0.56% 1,801 0.83%

85 -5.56% 162 0.00%

508 561 -9.45% 1,031 1,002 2.89%
660 757 -12.81% 1,356 1,625 -16.55%

50 -10.71% 110 -14.55%
1,303 -11.00% 2,899 -8.83%



http://flycae.com/

MONTHLY ENPLANED PASSENGERS

2022 - 2025

61,700

57,200
52,700

39,200

48,200 ?gééé’v—/
43,700
—

34,700
30,200

25,700

21,200
16,700

10

11

12

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Grand Total

2022

30,436

34,522

43,620

45,843

47,710

50,989

49,742

46,007

44,107

47,065

43,800

43,758

527,599

2023

36,023

37,528

47,342

46,817

50,285

54,129

55,609

55,354

54,297

60,316

58,456

51,325

607,481

2024

43,088

48,405

53,091

55,687

61,272

58,103

57,863

59,334

57,866

61,239

60,769

57,002

673,719

2025

45,361

46,110

91,471

MONTHLY TOTAL CARGO

2022 - 2025
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2022

10,880,000

10,696,000

13,162,000

11,576,000

12,694,000

11,254,000

10,326,000

11,368,000

11,098,000

10,874,000

12,230,000

17,360,000

143,518,000

2023

9,282,000

8,318,000

9,656,000

8,180,000

8,676,000

8,832,000

7,524,000

8,938,000

8,070,000

8,410,000

7,984,000

8,646,000

102,516,000

2024

6,250,000

6,456,000

6,662,000

6,460,000

7,102,000

6,458,000

7,032,000

7,404,000

6,332,000

7,768,000

6,874,000

7,244,000

82,042,000

2025

6,388,000

6,040,000

12,428,000

MONTHLY LANDED WEIGHT

2022 - 2025
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2022

90,588

83,741

99,425

93,655

97,117

107,884

102,500

101,164

94,497

98,826

100,769

112,096

1,182,262

2023

89,691

79,271

97,068

105,067

94,619

97,404

94,709

100,510

93,321

98,851

96,760

91,058

1,138,329

2024

81,546

85,145

89,244

87,336

94,400

88,442

93,170

103,170

94,612

103,743

99,584

97,736

1,118,628

2025

88,126

81,714

169,840




MONTHLY TOTAL PASSENGERS
2022 - 2025
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2022

63,495

69,231

87,824

90,857

95,499 103,686 100,656 94,864 88,447 96,272 88,138

84,661

1,063,630

2023

76,515

75,980

97,489

93,507

104,267 109,152 113,589 115,318 109,317 121,817 117,221

100,315

1,234,487

2024

89,973

97,139

106,723

113,063

123,449 116,854 119,114 120,555 116,749 126,263 121,961

110,531

1,362,374

2025

94,003

93,675

187,678

YEAR - TO - DATE MARKET SHARE BY CARRIER

2025

FBO CHARTER 0%

DELTA 43%
AMERICAN 46%

UNITED EXPRESS 11%

2024

FBO CHARTER 0%

DELTA 36%

AMERICAN 52%

UNITED EXPRESS 12%

2023

FBO CHARTER 0%

DELTA 38%

AMERICAN 49%

UNITED EXPRESS 13%
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